HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HR

46:
53:
53:
53:
62:
70:
70:
73:
73:
100:
117:
117:
117:
117:
117:
145:
145:
162:
181:
236:
239:
16:

Flood
Greer
Santoro

Webb-Edgington

Horlander
Burch
Wuchner
Flood
Owens

J. Lee
Horlander
Nesler
Steele
Crimm
Flood
Richards
Owens
Steele
Collins
Richards
Webb
Horlander

HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS
Monday, February 23, 2009

14th Legislative Day

Yea

Nay to Yea
Yea to Nay
Yea to Nay
Yea

Yea

Yea to Nay
Yea

Yea

Yea

Yea

Yea

Yea

Yea

Yea

Yea

Yea

Yea

Yea

Yea

Yea

Yea
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