HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS Monday, February 23, 2009 14th Legislative Day

HB	46:	Flood	Yea
HB	53:	Greer	Nay to Yea
HB	53:	Santoro	Yea to Nay
HB	53:	Webb-Edgington	Yea to Nay
HB	62:	Horlander	Yea
HB	70:	Burch	Yea
HB	70:	Wuchner	Yea to Nay
HB	73:	Flood	Yea
HB	73:	Owens	Yea
HB	100:	J. Lee	Yea
HB	117:	Horlander	Yea
HB	117:	Nesler	Yea
HB	117:	Steele	Yea
HB	117:	Crimm	Yea
HB	117:	Flood	Yea
HB	145:	Richards	Yea
HB	145:	Owens	Yea
HB	162:	Steele	Yea
HB	181:	Collins	Yea
HB	236:		Yea
HB	239:		Yea
HR	16:	Horlander	Yea

"WEB FACSIMILE"